WINES

BHHO N0 BOKANAM | WINE BY THE GLASS

HTPHCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINE 150 ML
Prosecco Brut Conte Emo Capodilista, Italy 980

Cava DO Castell Llord, Spain 960

BENOE BHHO | WHITE WINE 160 ML

Sauvignon Blanc Paddle 990
Creek Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio Marchese Montefusco, Italy 940

Riesling Urban Trocken, Germany 960
PO30BOE BUHO | ROSE WINE 150 ML
| Rioja Rose Bodegas Muga, Spain 960
KPAGHOE BHHO | RED WINE 150 ML

Alamos Malbec Catena Zapata, Argentina 940
Masserie Pizari Primitivo, Italy 980
Chianti Riserva Vecchia Cantina 960
di Montepulciano, Italy
Zweigelt-Merlot Klassik 990
Cuvee Weingut Nastl, Austria

BENOE BHHO | WHITE WINE 375 ML
Soave Classico BIO 3250
Pieropan, Italy
Rheingau Riesling Trocken 4950
QbA Weingut Robert Weil, Germany

KPACHOE BUHO | RED WINE 375 ML
Paul Jaboulet Aine, 3250
Parallele 45, France
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso 4950
Monti Garbi, Italy

HTPHCTOE BUHO W WAMNAHGKOE | 750 ML

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE
Cremant d’Alsace 7400
Rose Brut Dopff au Moulin, France
Gauthier Brut, France 10800
Gauthier Rose, France 10800

BENOE BHHO | WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio Braidot Matteo, Italy
Gavi La Caplana, Italy

Point Gruner Veltliner Nigl, Austria
Marques de Riscal Verdejo, Spain
Albarino Medusa, Spain

Maximin Riesling Feinherb Weingut
Maximin Grunhaus, Germany

bl Soave Classico BIO Pieropan, Italy

M Yarden Gewurztraminer
Golan Heights Winery, Israel

il Gruner Veltliner
Terrassen BIO Brundlmayer, Austria

Saint-Bris AOC Jean-Marc Brocard
(Domaine Sainte-Claire), France

Gewurztraminer Alto Adige DOC,
Italy

Bourgogne AOC Chardonnay Laforet
Maison Joseph Drouhi, France

Gavi dei Gavi DOCG Etichetta
Nera La Scolca, Italy

Sancerre AOC Les Baronnes Henri
Bourgeois, France

Rossj-Bass Chardonnay Gaia, Italy

KPAGHOE BHHO | RED WINE
Tenuta Regaleali Nero dAvola, Italy

Centine Rosso Toscana IGT, Italy

Tascante Ghiaia Nera Etna DOC,
Italy

Etna Rosso Tenuta delle Terre Nere,
Italy

il Ruberpan Valpolicella Superiore
BIO Pieropan, Italy

Pinot Nero Blauburgunder Alto
Adige DOC, Italy

Bourgogne AOC Pinot Noir Laforet,
France

Promis (Ca’Marcanda, IGP Tuscany),
Angelo Gaja, Italy

Tenuta San Leonardo

«San Leonardo», Italy

150 ML
4700

4900
5100
5100
5600
5600

6100
6500

6900

7100

8200

8500

10800

11200

18900

150 ML
4900

5100
7400

7800

8200

8900

9800

13100

19500



WHISKEY 50 ML
SCOTGH BLEND

Dewar’s White Label 650
Dewar’s 8 yo. 750
Dewar’s 12 yo. 950
Dewar’s 15 y.o. 1150
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Singleton 12 y.o. 1350
Macallan 12 y.o. 2850
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC 50 ML
Delamain «Pale & Dry» XO 2100
Bas-Armagnanac Chateau de Lacquy 17 1900
RUM 50 ML
Oakheart Original 650
Caribbean Collection Bristol Rum 900
Botucal 1300
Zacapa 23 1600
TEQUILA 50 ML
Antigua Cruz Silver 1050
Antigua Cruz Reposado 1200
GIN 50 ML
Bombay Sapphire 850
Bombay Bramble 850
Tanqueray No.10 1200
Hendrick’s 1800
GRAPPA 50 ML
Grappa Nonino Friulana 950
Grappa Stravecchia, 1700
Tenuta San Leonardo

VODKA 50 ML
Onegin 600
Grey Goose 750
Beluga 650
GALVADOS 50 ML
Chateau du Breuil 700

PORT 50 ML
Taylor's Select Reserve 600
SHERRY 50 ML
Dry Amontillado «Los Arcos» 650
Pedro Ximenez «San Emilio» 750

VERMOUTH [BITTER

Martini Reserva Rubino — 100 ml 650
Martini Reserva Ambrato — 100 ml 650
Martini Reserva Speciale Bitter — 50 ml 650
Martini Fiero / Bianco — 100 ml 600
Vermut Lustau — 50 ml 600
LIQUEUR 50 ML
Jagermeister 700
Fernet Branca 700
Limoncello homemade 650
BEER 0331
Peroni 710
Peroni n/a 690
Peroni Senza Glutine 740
COCKTAILS

Martini Fiero & Tonic — 200 ml 890
Martini Bianco & Tonic — 200 ml 890
Bombay & Tonic — 200 mi 950
Bombay Bramble & Tonic — 200 ml 950
Aperol Spritz Frizzante — 200 ml 1000
Aperol, prosecco, water frizzante, orange, olive

Negroni — 100 ml 950

Bombay Sapphire, vermouth Martini Rubino,
bitter Martini

0Old Fashioned — 100 ml 950

Bourbon, aromatic bitter, sugar

BERRY INFUSIONS ONEGIN GOURMET

Chokeberry 600
Blackcurrant 600
Dried Apricots 600

Cherry 600




YAN | TEA ssom.

BLACK

[eitron | Ceylon

Ipi rpeit | Earl Grey

HERBAL

Pomamka | Chamomile flowers

Taéxkuprin uait | “Taiga” herbal
infusion tea

Yaoperr | Thyme

JIuna | Linden

GREEN

sKacmun | Jasmine
Mounounsriit yiayu | Milk Oolong

Cenua | Sencha

SPECIAL

Poii6y1 | Rooibos

I'peunmnsiit gait | Buckwheat tea

CMOPOAMHOBEIN ¢ OPYCHUYHBIM JIVICTOM |

Currant with cowberry leaves

[IIummoBHUK ¢ YabperoM |
Rosehip with thyme

KO®E | COFFEE

Puctperro | Ristretto — 15 mi

Acmpecco | Espresso — 30 mi

I Boitroii scirpecco | Doppio — 60 ml
Amepurano | Americano — 120 mi

Kamyuuno | Cappuccino — 200 ml

JIarTe | Latte — 300 mi

Marua marre | Matcha latte — 230 mi

Onor Yairr | Flat White — 230 ml
Pa@ | Raf coffee — 230 mi
Jlarre Aiic | Latte Ice — 220 ml

650
700

100
100

700
700
650

650
100
100

700

310
310
340
320
39
430
450
450
470
430

BOJIA | MINERAL WATER

San Benedetto — 250 mi 600
Legend of Baikal — 330/ 750 ml 490/ 810

JIUMOHAL | LEMONADE

Rooibos - Blood orange — 250 mi 600

NPOXNAQWTENDBHBIE HAMUTKH

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola (Classic | Zero) — 330 ml 490
Tonic — 250 ml 470
COK | JUICE

Amnenscus | Orange 950

E I'peiingpyT | Grapefruit 550

E Mopxkoss | Carrot 550

= | f6moko | Apple 550

Cenbaepeii | Celery 550

_, | Amenscun | Orange 450

§ SA6n0xko | Apple 450

E Bumas | Cherry 450

& | Tomar | Tomato 450
[==]

FOCACCERIA

I TALIAN FOOD
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